PBRIP

209 - PBRIP - Saturday, PBRIE 709 - PBRIP - Sunday, PBRIP

Added money sponsored by APHA.

Rank

1D 16.007-16.506
PBRIP

1D-1st

2D 16.507-17.006
PBRIP

2D-1st

2D-2nd

3D 17.007-17.506
PBRIP

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th

3D-6th

4D 17.507 to end
PBRIP

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th

4D-5th

Time

16.007

16.597

16.743

17.055

17.070

17.169

17.272

17.360

17.476

18.363

18.537

19.593

19.806

21.036

Draw

Summer Dash 2025
June 28 - 29, 2025

Rider

Tori Hawks

Tori Hawks

Amber Workheiser

Addie Johnson

Tori Hawks

Bryan Taylor

Krystal Coenen

Amber Workheiser

Addie Johnson

Kylie Kear
Jamey Sevier
Jamey Sevier
Mary Wittmer

Mary Wittmer

Horse

Totally Epic -

Dun It Shiney -

Hero's Morning Star -

Takem By Storm Guyz -

Dun It Shiney r

Tatoos Ringerr

Slick Cindy r

Hero's Morning Star -

Takem By Storm Guyz -

Ruby Sensation r
R Formal Attire -
R Formal Attire -
Red Headed Nicky -

Red Headed Nicky -

Money

Pts



Rank Time

5 No Times
21.522 No Time
21.662 No Time
22.211 No Time
23.195 No Time

100.000 No Time

Draw

Rider

Gina Hill

Gina Hill

Tori Hawks

Bryan Taylor

Krystal Coenen

Horse

Theycallmestoker r
Theycallmestoker -
Totally Epic -
Tatoos Ringer

Slick Cindy r
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