## 209 - PBRIP - Saturday, PBRIP, 709 - PBRIP - Sunday, PBRIP

Summer Dash 2025 June 28 - 29, 2025

Added money sponsored by APHA.

## Run 19 of 19

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
1D 16.007-16.506 PBRIP						
1D-1st	16.007		Tori Hawks	Totally Epic r		
2D 16.507-17.006 PBRIP						
2D-1st	16.597		Tori Hawks	Dun It Shiney r		
2D-2nd	16.743		Amber Workheiser	Hero's Morning Star r		
3D 17.007-17.506 PBRIP						
3D-1st	17.055		Addie Johnson	Takem By Storm Guyz r		
3D-2nd	17.070		Tori Hawks	Dun It Shiney r		
3D-3rd	17.169		Bryan Taylor	Tatoos Ringer r		
3D-4th	17.272		Krystal Coenen	Slick Cindy <sup>r</sup>		
3D-5th	17.360		Amber Workheiser	Hero's Morning Star r		
3D-6th	17.476		Addie Johnson	Takem By Storm Guyz r		
4D 17.507 to end PBRIP						
4D-1st	18.363		Kylie Kear	Ruby Sensation r		
4D-2nd	18.537		Jamey Sevier	R Formal Attire r		
4D-3rd	19.593		Jamey Sevier	R Formal Attire r		
4D-4th	19.806		Mary Wittmer	Red Headed Nicky r		
4D-5th	21.036		Mary Wittmer	Red Headed Nicky r		

5 No Times	5		
	21.522 No Time	Gina Hill	Theycallmestoker r
	21.662 No Time	Gina Hill	Theycallmestoker r
	22.211 No Time	Tori Hawks	Totally Epic r
	23.195 No Time	Bryan Taylor	Tatoos Ringer r
	100.000 No Time	Krystal Coenen	Slick Cindy <sup>r</sup>

Horse

Money

Pts

© 2025, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

Time

**Draw** 

Rider

Rank